
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
***Subject to Change***

SEPTEMBER
September 2 Monday - Labor Day, School Closed
September 4 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person

- E.S. Family Welcome Hours 8:30 AM- 11:00 AM, 3:00 PM- 5:30 PM
September 5 Thursday - Dare to Prepare Day - Grades 6,7,8
September 6 Friday - Dare to Prepare Day - Grades 9,10,11,12
September 9 Monday - First Full Day of School for all students
September 11 Wednesday - Principal’s Town Hall 5:00PM - 7:00PM *Hybrid, Zoom link here
September 17 Tuesday - Curriculum Night 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM *Virtual
September 23 Monday - Miss Chocolate Fundraiser begins & continues through October 15
September 25 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30PM - 7:30PM *Virtual
September 27 Friday - Family Movie Night by the Parent Association (FREE event) 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

OCTOBER
October 2 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
October 3-4 Thurs-Fri - Rosh Hashanah, School Closed
October 9 Wednesday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill

- 12th Grade: Financial Aid Workshop (English) - 6:00-8:00 pm - Presenter - Julieta
Schiffino - Associate Director of Financial Aid Services, SUNY - via Zoom

October 10 Thursday - Executive Function Presentation by Liz Perez, Assistant Principal of Special
Populations 6:00PM - 7:00PM *Virtual, Zoom link here

October 11-13 Fri-Sun - Hispanic Book Fair
October 14 Monday - Indigenous Peoples Day / Columbus Day, School Closed
October 15 Tuesday - Miss Chocolate Fundraiser Order Forms & Payments are due
October 16 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting - 6:30 PM - 07:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
October 17 Thursday - FDNY Fire Safety Presentation 6:00PM -7:00PM *Virtual, Zoom link here

- Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM
October 24 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM

October 21-25 Mon-Fri - Rensizzle!
October 25 Friday - Elementary School Halloween Party 5:00PM-7:00PM
October 28-
November 1

Mon-Fri - Scholastic Book Fair

October 31 Thursday - Parent Association Halloween Bake Sale
- Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM

NOVEMBER
November 1 Friday - Diwali, School Closed
November 5 Tuesday - Election Day, Students do not attend School
November 6 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person

- Miss Chocolate school deliveries
November 7 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM
November 8 Friday - Family Movie Night by the Parent Association 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM
November 11 Monday - Veteran’s Day, School Closed

1

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85041543374
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84220421522
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85307769654


The Renaissance Charter School Family Calendar 2024-2025

November 12 Tuesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual
November 13 Wednesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual
November 14 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM
November

18-22
Mon-Fri - P.A Thanksgiving Pie Raffle

November 19 Tuesday - Picture Day
- Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual
- 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families

November 20 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting - 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
- Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual

November 21 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM *In-Person at TRCS 2 Elmhurst
November 22 Friday - Parent Association’s Fall Family Arts (FREE event)
November 26 Tuesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual
November 27 Wednesday - Half Day

- Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual
November

28-29
Thurs-Fri - Thanksgiving Recess, School Closed

DECEMBER
December 3 Tuesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual
December 4 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person

- Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual
December 5 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00AM
December 10 Tuesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual
December 11 Wednesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual

- 12th Grade: FAFSA/NYSTAP Completion Workshop 6:00-8:00PM
December 12 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00am
December 13 Friday - Parent Association’s Holiday Bake Sale- During all lunch periods
December 16 Monday - K-5 Report Cards Emailed to Families
December 17 Tuesday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual
December 18 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30PM-7:30PM *Virtual, Zoom link here

- Active Parent Workshop Series (English) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual
- Planned Safety Lockdown Drill

December 19 Thursday - Cornell Nutrition and Health Course 9:00AM - 11:00am
December 20 Friday - Half Day
Dec 23 - Jan 1 Mon-Wed - Winter Recess, School Closed

JANUARY
January 8 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
January 15 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
January 20 Monday - Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed
January
21-24

Tues-Fri - Regents Administration

January 24 Friday - Senior Cap & Gown Portraits
- Family Movie Night by the Parent Association 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

January 27 Monday - Professional Development Day, Students do not attend school
January 29 Wednesday - Lunar New Year

FEBRUARY
February 4 Tuesday - 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families
February 5 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
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February 12 Wednesday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill
- Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here

February 14 Friday - Parent Association’s Valentine’s Day Bake Sale- During all lunch periods
February
17-21

Mon-Fri - Midwinter Recess, School Closed

MARCH
March 5 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
March 17 Monday - K-5 Report Cards Emailed to Families

- Parent Association’s St. Patrick’s Day Bake Sale- During all lunch periods
March 19 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30PM-7:30PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
March 21 Friday - Parent Association’s Family Game Night
March 31 Monday - Eid al Fitr, School Closed

APRIL
April 2 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
April 9 Wednesday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill

- Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
April 11 Friday - Half Day

- 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families
April
14-18

Mon-Fri - Spring Recess, School Closed

April 30-May 1 Wed-Thurs - ELA State Test Grades 3-8
MAY

May 7 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
May 7-8 Wed-Thu - Math State Test Grades 3-8
May 14 Wednesday - Science State Test Grades 5-7
May 21 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
May 26 Monday - Memorial Day, School Closed

JUNE
June 4 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person
June 5 Thursday - Eid al-Adha/Anniversary Day, School Closed
June 6 Friday - Clerical Day, Students do not attend school
June
10-11

Tues-Wed - Regents Administration

June
17-25

Tues-Wed - Regents Administration

June 18 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here
June 19 Thursday - Juneteenth, School Closed
June 24 Tuesday - Middle School Stepping Up Ceremony *Tentative Date
June 26 Thursday - Last Day of School, Half Day

- K-12 Report Cards Emailed to Families
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88414210866

